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HIJO DE RAFAEL REYES, SA

Paseo del Fresno, 7

14960 RUTE (Córdoba) – España

Tel. +34 957 538 040

www.machaquito.com

R EYES

FORMATO cl.

UNIDADES CAJA

MEDIDAS cm.

PESO kg.

100

12

8411229000054

34,8x26,1x8

18

CÓDIGO EAN

BOTELLA

CAJA DE

CARTÓN
CÓDIGO DUN 14 8411229000337


